
Name Representing Entity Phone # Email Address

Mayor Glenn Johnson City of Pullman 509-338-3316 glenn.johnson@pullman-wa.gov

Mayor Bill Lambert City of Moscow 208-883-7000 blambert@ci.moscow.id.us

Jon Kimberling PUW Board 208-882-4414 jon@kimberlinginsurance.com

Paul Kimmell PUW Board 509-336-6236 paul.kimmell@avistacorp.com

Alex Pan ASWSU 509-335-9591 aswsu.community@wsu.edu

Chris Park WSU Athletics 509-335-4631 chris.p.park@wsu.edu

Terry Gawlik UI Athletics 208-885-0243 tlg@uidaho.edu

Connor Dahlquist ASUI 208-885-6364 connord@uidaho.edu

Ken Casavant City of Pullman 509-432-1643 casavantk@wsu.edu

Peter Mundt Gritman Medical Center 208-883-6592 peter.mundt@gritman.org

Tim Thomson Latah County citizen 208-874-7937 timta6e@gmail.com

Tom Kammerzell Port of Whitman County 509-397-3791 tomkammerzell@portwhitman.com

Jana Schultheis SEL, Inc. 509-336-4412 jana_schultheis@selinc.com

David Blue Northwest River Supplies 208-883-4452 david@nrs.com

Deb Parent METER Group 509-332-5988 deborah.parent@metergroup.com

Rueben Mayes Pullman Regional Hospital 509-332-2043 rmayes@pullmanregional.org

Andrew Crapuchettes Emsi 208-883-3500 andrew@economicmodeling.com

Samantha Martinet Moscow Chamber 208-882-1800 director@moscowchamber.com

Jenny Ford ICCU 208-239-3000 jford@iccu.com

Marie Dymkoski Pullman Chamber 509-334-3565 marie@pullmanchamber.com

Yelena Hinton Alaska Airlines 509-334-1877 yelena.hinton@horizonair.com

Tony Bean PUW Airport 509-332-3223 tony.bean@pullman-wa.gov

Kevin Mulcaster Mead & Hunt 971-717-6495 kevin.mulcaster@meadhunt.com

Tim Dacey Mead & Hunt 971-717-6502 tim.dacey@meadhunt.com

Matt Dubbe Mead & Hunt 952-641-8815 matt.dubbe@meadhunt.com

Pullman-Moscow Regional Airport Terminal Advisory Committee
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